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9 6 11 5 4 6 9 3 10 3 3 4 9 7 2 3 10 7 3 5 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 699 6 6 116 114 119 118 116 116
2 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 600 6 5 121 "118" 118 121 119 121
3 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 596 5 5 118 121 119 121 117
4 1227 N Boehm, Tobias E 589 5 5 119 117 118 118 117
5 1256 N Repening, Ben J 580 5 5 121 115 117 114 113
6 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 576 5 5 112 116 114 116 118
7 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 567 5 5 114 112 116 111 114
8 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 480 4 4 121 121 119 119
9 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 474 4 4 118 119 119 118

10 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 458 4 4 111 117 115 115
11 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 449 4 4 111 115 112 111
12 1008 N Woidasky, Rene G 358 3 3 121 119 118
13 5305 O Kühn, Dominic E 356 3 3 117 118 121
14 1246 N Minack, Frank G 354 3 3 121 118 115
15 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 349 3 3 116 117 116
16 4797 S Bickel, Michael E 348 3 3 114 119 115
17 3281 M Otys, Mirko G 348 3 3 115 116 117
18 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 347 3 3 117 112 118
19 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 340 3 3 114 112 114
20 1225 N Hartmann, Sarah J 337 3 3 112 113 112
21 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 239 2 2 118 121
22 3302 M Lukes, Michael G 238 2 2 117 121
23 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann E 238 2 2 117 121
24 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 238 2 2 119 119
25 5293 M Mannewitz, Björn G 237 2 2 118 119
26 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 237 2 2 119 118
27 4030 S Geßlein, Holger G 236 2 2 117 119
28 1214 N Günther, Maximilian J 233 2 2 117 116
29 5247 O Plathner, Steffen G 232 2 2 115 117
30 - S Holland, Lina ? 231 2 2 113 118
31 3235 M Leder, Achim E 231 2 2 110 121
32 1210 N Storm, Oliver G 229 2 2 115 114
33 3333 M Kemler, Robin J 226 2 2 113 113
34 - N Petersen, Simon ? 226 2 2 113 113
35 4560 S Fritz, Xaver J 121 1 1 121
36 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 121 1 1 121
37 5280 O Heym, Alexander E 121 1 1 121
38 5148 S Maaß, Oliver E 121 1 1 121
39 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 121 1 1 121
40 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 121 1 1 121
41 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias E 121 1 1 121
42 3276 M Böge, Tobias E 119 1 1 119
43 - S Greiner, Sina ? 119 1 1 119
44 1114 N Kühne, Andreas G 119 1 1 119
45 - N Quade, Marc ? 119 1 1 119
46 - O Rahmig, Enrico ? 119 1 1 119
47 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio G 119 1 1 119
48 1307 N Arndt, Paul E 118 1 1 118
49 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 118 1 1 118
50 4683 S Kühbeck, Nico E 118 1 1 118
51 - O Lüder, Andreas ? 118 1 1 118
52 2307 W Nagel, Stefan G 118 1 1 118
53 1309 N Jüngling, Marcel E 117 1 1 117
54 - M Sensburg, Michael ? 117 1 1 117
55 5313 O Gerherd, Floran E 116 1 1 116
56 - S Kaplanova, Zuzana ? 116 1 1 116
57 4665 S Kühbeck, Fabio J 116 1 1 116
58 4803 S Röser, Fabian E 116 1 1 116
59 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 115 1 1 115
60 - N Döring, Stephan ? 115 1 1 115
61 4666 S Kühbeck, Leon J 115 1 1 115
62 - S Edenharder, Thomas ? 114 1 1 114
63 4790 S Rüger, Martin G 113 1 1 113
64 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 112 1 1 112
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Race-Truck
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1 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 699 6 6 116 114 119 118 116 116
2 1227 N Boehm, Tobias E 589 5 5 119 117 118 118 117
3 1256 N Repening, Ben J 580 5 5 121 115 117 114 113
4 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 567 5 5 114 112 116 111 114
5 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 480 4 4 121 121 119 119
6 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 474 4 4 118 119 119 118
7 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 449 4 4 111 115 112 111
8 1008 N Woidasky, Rene G 358 3 3 121 119 118
9 1246 N Minack, Frank G 354 3 3 121 118 115

10 1225 N Hartmann, Sarah J 337 3 3 112 113 112
11 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann E 238 2 2 117 121
12 1214 N Günther, Maximilian J 233 2 2 117 116
13 1210 N Storm, Oliver G 229 2 2 115 114
14 - N Petersen, Simon ? 226 2 2 113 113
15 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 121 1 1 121
16 1114 N Kühne, Andreas G 119 1 1 119
17 - N Quade, Marc ? 119 1 1 119
18 1307 N Arndt, Paul E 118 1 1 118
19 1309 N Jüngling, Marcel E 117 1 1 117
20 - N Döring, Stephan ? 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Race-Truck

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe West
     Klasse Race-Truck

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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0 0 11 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 600 6 5 121 "118" 118 121 119 121
2 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 576 5 5 112 116 114 116 118
3 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 458 4 4 111 117 115 115
4 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 349 3 3 116 117 116
5 3281 M Otys, Mirko G 348 3 3 115 116 117
6 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 340 3 3 114 112 114
7 3302 M Lukes, Michael G 238 2 2 117 121
8 5293 M Mannewitz, Björn G 237 2 2 118 119
9 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 237 2 2 119 118

10 3235 M Leder, Achim E 231 2 2 110 121
11 3333 M Kemler, Robin J 226 2 2 113 113
12 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 121 1 1 121
13 3276 M Böge, Tobias E 119 1 1 119
14 - M Sensburg, Michael ? 117 1 1 117
15 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse Race-Truck

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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1 4797 S Bickel, Michael E 348 3 3 114 119 115
2 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 347 3 3 117 112 118
3 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 239 2 2 118 121
4 4030 S Geßlein, Holger G 236 2 2 117 119
5 - S Holland, Lina ? 231 2 2 113 118
6 4560 S Fritz, Xaver J 121 1 1 121
7 5148 S Maaß, Oliver E 121 1 1 121
8 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 121 1 1 121
9 - S Greiner, Sina ? 119 1 1 119

10 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio G 119 1 1 119
11 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 118 1 1 118
12 4683 S Kühbeck, Nico E 118 1 1 118
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18 4790 S Rüger, Martin G 113 1 1 113
19 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 112 1 1 112
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0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 596 5 5 118 121 119 121 117
2 5305 O Kühn, Dominic E 356 3 3 117 118 121
3 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 238 2 2 119 119
4 5247 O Plathner, Steffen G 232 2 2 115 117
5 5280 O Heym, Alexander E 121 1 1 121
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7 - O Rahmig, Enrico ? 119 1 1 119
8 - O Lüder, Andreas ? 118 1 1 118
9 5313 O Gerherd, Floran E 116 1 1 116
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